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
son Associates Halton
Ltd. 905-877-5165.

ACTON 3-bedroom
$900/month plus
utilities. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

ACTON
house for
§1,025/month plus
utilities.  Available No-
vember 1st. Call 519-
853-1636.

ACTON January fst.
Clean main floor bun-
galow 2-bedroom (1
oversized) fireplace,
A/C, fridge, stove, laun-

3-bedroom
rent.

dry. Inground  pool,
walk to school
$1,190/month plus
shared utilities. Call
519-821-4870.

ACTON large 2-bed-
room apartment.
$775/month plus hydro
and water. No pets.
References.  Available
December  1st.  Call
416-663-7756.

FOR rent - Campbell-
ville. Great 1-bdrm apt.
$800.  Available Dec
5th.  Glen Thomas,
Broker Re/Max Centre
905-878-7777.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment
with gas fireplace in liv-
ingroom.  $975/month
includes utilities. No
pets.  Suitable  for
couple or single per-
son. Available
December 1st. Call No-
rinne Kilgour at 1-800-
834-5516 or 905-877-
5211,

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom  apartment,
main floor of triplex,
partial basement, good
parking. ~ $850/month
plus hydro. Electrically
heated. Available De-
cember 1st. Viewing
10:00am to  1:.00pm
Saturday and Sunday,
18 Ewing Street.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom main floor
bungalow. Close to
GO, shopping and
schools. Laundry, CAC,
no pets/smoking, refer-
ences, credit check.
$1,300/month plus. Call
905-703-4618.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom main floor of
house. Appliances,
laundry, air. No smok-
ing/pets. Available
immediately. ~ First/last
required. $1,100/month
plus 70% utilities. Jo-
Ann 519-856-9882.

GEORGETOWN base-
ment apartment  for
rent. $800/month. Call
905-877-6735.

MILTON  1-bdrm  fur-
nished apartment, very
private. ~ Please call
after  6pm. 905-876-
4901.

MILTON large 2-bdrm
+ den, $980/mth in-
cludes 5-appliances, 2-
car parking. Available

Nov 1st. 905-897-
6391.

MILTON large 2-bdrm 086
available  Nov st
$1045/mth + parking.
Call Jaz 416-723-4801.
MILTON large, bright
bachelor (suit. 1) base-
ment apartment,
utilities, cable, parking
included. ~ First/last/ref-
erences. 905-878-
0820.

POOL, parking. Large
fenced in yard. 2-bed-
room, Acton. Available
immediately. Close to
amenities/schools. ~ Ap-
pliances. 519-853-
1882.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor
1 and 2-bedrooms
Available  immediate!
From $650/month. Call
905-703-1118.

Condominimiums
For Rent

IMMACULATE  Rous-
seau Suite at the
Sands,  Georgetown.
Highway #7 / Winston
Churchill.  2-bedroom,
2-bathroom.
$1,325/month. Call
647-2725979 or email
osarma@hotmail.com

ACTON 4-bedroom ,
renovated. Plus base-
ment apartment.
$600/month plus.
First/last. smok-
ing/pets. Fenced
backyard. Immediately.
905-794-0771/416-888-
5726.

No

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom upper level, 4
appliances.  Parking,
shed.  $1,300/month
utilities included.
WWW.
georgetownrental.net
Greg 416-625-3668

GEORGETOWN,  5-
bedroom bungalow,
close to schools/shop-
ping. Quiet street,
mature area.
Deck/patio.  November
1st. $1,800/month plus
utilities.  Call 416-949-
8171.

MILTON  3-bdrm, 3-
bath, den, 5-appl. A/C,
fenced vyard, shed,
$1500/mth  + utilities.
Available  immediately.
905-607-6131.

MILTON  3-bedrooms,
3-bathrooms. Mattamy
home on  premium
fenced-in Lot. Available

November 1st, 2009.
$1,500/month plus
utilities.  No  smok-

ing/pets. Call 905-691-
8.

SOUTH  Georgetown,
4-bedroom  Executive
Home. Ravine views.
Spotless. Asking
$1,950/month plus.
Available December
1st. 905-877-4035.

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

FURNISHED room in
Georgetown, use of
kitchen, near A&P Suit
working  non-smoking
gentleman.  905-457-
0262/416-985-7985.

Shared
Accommodation

GEORGETOWN  fur-
nished bedroom in new
house for immediate
occupancy. $550/
month. Call 416-617-
6464.

MAIN/ Bronte, new de-
tached  3200sq. ft.
home has room, own
bath & shared facilities.
From $595.  Immedi-
ate. 905-566-4642.

iEli Halls & Lodges

Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM  country
bungalow,  5-minutes
from Acton or Rock-
wood.  $1,400/month
plus hydro. November
1st. Call 519-853-3536.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom bungalow,
main floor and Decem-
ber 1st. Laundry and
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